
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Weston-super-Mare 0 - 0 Chard & Ilminster Thu 27 Oct 16 19:30 OU
Taunton Bishops 0 - 0 Weston-super-Mare Tue 8 Nov 16 19:30 OU
Weston-super-Mare 0 - 0 Wellington Thu 24 Nov 16 19:30 OU
Weston-super-Mare 0 - 0 Yeovil Thu 8 Dec 16 19:30 OU
Weston-super-Mare 0 - 0 Glastonbury Thu 15 Dec 16 19:30 OU
Taunton Knights 0 - 0 Weston-super-Mare Tue 10 Jan 17 19:30 OU
Glastonbury 0 - 0 Weston-super-Mare Mon 23 Jan 17 19:30 OU
Weston-super-Mare 0 - 0 Sedgeless Thu 9 Feb 17 19:30 OU
Sedgeless 0 - 0 Weston-super-Mare Thu 9 Feb 17 19:30 OU
Chard & Ilminster 0 - 0 Weston-super-Mare Thu 23 Feb 17 19:30 OU
Weston-super-Mare 0 - 0 Taunton Bishops Thu 9 Mar 17 19:30 OU
Wellington 0 - 0 Weston-super-Mare Wed 22 Mar 17 19:30 OU
Weston-super-Mare 0 - 0 Taunton Knights Thu 20 Apr 17 19:30 OU
Yeovil 0 - 0 Weston-super-Mare Wed 26 Apr 17 19:30 OU


